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Barlick Fell Runners

Times Training Run

1 October 2013

Name

Nick Trietl

Jez Toon

Andy Berry
Andy Driver
Sarah Tipler
Derek Walkden
Scott Baistow
Michael Alexander
Linda Bostock
Rachel Lowther
Emma Bailey
Lucy Beresford
Maggie Bugler
Elliot Halliday
Dave Halliday
Judith Blades

Time
17:25
18:31
18:35
19:45
19:46
20:17
20:25
22:09
24:16
25:00
26:07
26:26
27:37
28:30
28:32
30:43
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